KABLO BAGLARI

Genel Kullanim igin

Siparis No
M2040
M2245
M2041
M2263
M2042
M2264
M2043
M2044
M2045
M2265
M2046
M2047
M2048
M2049
M2050
M2051
M2052
M2053
M2054
M2055
M2056
M2266
M2057
M2267
M2058
M2059
M2060
M2061
M2063
M2064
M2065
M2066
M2067
M2068
M2269
M2271
M2069
M2272
M2070
M2273

Tip
TS1-1-25080N
TS1-1-250808
TS1-1-25100N
TS1-1-251008
TS1-1-25130N
TS1-1-25130B
TS1-1-25150N
TS1-1-25150B
TS1-1-25200N
TS1-1-252008
TS1-1-36140N
TS1-1-36140B
TS1-1-36200N
TS1-1-36200B
TS1-1-36250N
TS1-1-36250B
TS1-1-36280N
TS1-1-362808B
TS1-1-36370N
TS1-1-36370B
TS1-1-46120N
TS1-1-461208B
TS1-1-46160N
TS1-1-46160B
TS1-1-46200N
TS1-1-46200B
TS1-1-46250N
TS1-1-46250B
TS1-1-46300N
TS1-1-46300B
TS1-1-46360N
TS1-1-46360B
TS1-1-46430N
TS1-1-46430B
TS1-1-76250N
TS1-1-76250B
TS1-1-76300N
TS1-1-76300B
TS1-1-76350N
TS1-1-76350B

Olgiiler
2,5x80mm
2,5x80mm

2,5x100mm
2,5x100mm
2,5x130mm
2,5x130mm
2,5x150mm
2,5x150mm
2,5x200mm
2,5x200mm
3,6x140mm
3,6x140mm
3,6x200mm
3,6x200mm
3,6x250mm
3,6x250mm
3,6x280mm
3,6x280mm
3,6x370mm
3,6x370mm
4,6x120mm
4,6x120mm
4,6x160mm
4,6x160mm
4,6x200mm
4,6x200mm
4,6x250mm
4,6x250mm
4,6x300mm
4,6x300mm
4,6x360mm
4,6x360mm
4,6x430mm
4,6x430mm
7,6x250mm
7,6x250mm
7,6x300mm
7,6x300mm
7,6x350mm
7,6x350mm

Kopma
Mukavemeti (kg)

8

c 0 ©0 © © © o0 o

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
55
55
55
55
55
55

Renk
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah
Beyaz
Siyah

Adet / Ambalaj

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Adet /Koli

50.000
50.000
50.000
50.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
25.000
20.000
20.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
12.000
12.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000

B. Fiyat (Adet) / €

0,0069
0,0069
0,0080
0,0080
0,0110
0,0110
0,0128
0,0128
0,0169
0,0169
0,0190
0,0190
0,0259
0,0259
0,0327
0,0327
0,0366
0,0366
0,0483
0,0483
0,0220
0,0219
0,0275
0,0274
0,0340
0,0340
0,0459
0,0459
0,0532
0,0532
0,0656
0,0656
0,0843
0,0843
0,0865
0,0865
0,1019
0,1019
0,1181
0,1181
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